
 

 

XL12  XL12
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4

R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5

R RED HILL 5.3 5.8 R RED HILL 5.3 5.8

R LA COLINA 1.3 7.1 R LA COLINA 1.3 7.1

L TUSTIN RANCH 1.4 8.5 L TUSTIN RANCH 1.4 8.5

L JAMBOREE 3.3 11.8 L JAMBOREE 3.3 11.8

R SANTIAGO CANYON 14.0 25.8 R SANTIAGO CANYON 14.0 25.8

L MARGUERITE PKWY 0.3 26.1 L MARGUERITE PKWY 0.3 26.1

R LOS ALISOS 5.8 31.9 R LOS ALISOS 5.8 31.9

R PASEO DE VALENCIA 0.9 32.8 R PASEO DE VALENCIA 0.9 32.8

L EL TORO 3.8 36.6 L EL TORO 3.8 36.6

L LAGUNA CYN 3.1 39.7 L LAGUNA CYN 3.1 39.7

R CLIFF DRIVE 0.3 40.0 R CLIFF DRIVE 0.3 40.0

R PCH 4.8 44.8 R PCH 4.8 44.8

R NEWPORT COAST 4.8 49.6 R NEWPORT COAST 4.8 49.6

R BONITA CYN 0.5 50.1 R BONITA CYN 0.5 50.1

L ANTEATER 0.4 50.5 L ANTEATER 0.4 50.5

R CALIFORNIA 0.9 51.4 R CALIFORNIA 0.9 51.4

L HARVARD 2.3 53.7 L HARVARD 2.3 53.7

L MAIN 1.5 55.2 L MAIN 1.5 55.2

R MACARTHUR 0.1 55.3 R MACARTHUR 0.1 55.3

L THE SQUARE 55.3 L THE SQUARE 0.0 55.3

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

55 MILES 55 MILES
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